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LISTA STARTOWA /LISTE DE DEPART / START LIST str.1

..........................

LEGIA FELT LEG

1 POL19860618 MODZELEWSKI tukasz

2 POL19870127* REPINSKI Tomasz

3 POL19841220 SZNITKO Adam

4 POL19870222* KRAJEWSKI Piotr

5 POL19881014* CHARUCKI Pawel

6 POL19880608* URBANOWSKI Marcin

7 POL19880124* JANISZEWSKI Sylwester
8 POL19790609 CICHOSZ Marek

Dyrektor Sportowy:Zbigniew LUDWINIAK

CCC POLSAT POLKOWICE SPL
11 POL19770623 KIENDYS Tomasz
14 POL19750830 JEZOWSKI Krzysztof
15 POL19770223 LISOWICZ Tomasz
16 POL19830203 SMOLEN Tomasz
17 POL19840503 ZIELINSKI Piotr
18 POL19740227 REBIEWSKI Jarostaw
19 POL19880303* ZIELINSKI Kamil

Dyrektor Sportowy:Piotr WADECKI

DHL AUTHOR DHL
21 POL19670116 ROMANIK Radoslaw
22 POL19720622 BARANOWSKI Dariusz
23 POL19810508 RUTKIEWICZ Marek
24 POL19840729 WALCZAK Damian
25 POL19830218 DETKO Artur
26 POL19810628 RUDNICKI Dariusz
27 POL19850718 KOMAR Mateusz
28 POL19750708 RADOSZ Robert

Dyrektor Sportowy:Zbigniew SZCZEPKOWSKI



LISTA STARTOWA /LISTE DE DEPART / START LIST str.2

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

POL19890331%*
POL19890331%*
POL19881117%*
POL19880513%*
POL19900319%*
POL19880601*
POL19890520*
POL19880408*

KPM
SZTOBRYN
SZTOBRYN
SKROBICH
PODLASKI
MARKOWSK T
BARTOLEWSKI
TYPEK
WAWRZYNSKI

Pawet
Piotr
Kajetan
Michat
Kamil
Marcin
Piotr
Alan

Dyrektor Sportowy:Eukasz SWIDERSKI

TC CHROBRY FELT GEOGOW

41
42
43
44
45
46

Dyrektor Sportowy:

POL19870127%*
POL19880212%*
POL19890802%*
POL19891101%*
POL19880121%*
POL19880331*

KADRA PZKOL

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

POL19840325
POL19900405%*
POL19880708%*
POL19890226%*
POL19870322%*
POL19900621%*
POL19860209
POL19830527

TCF
BUCZEK
CZAJKOWSKI
PINCZUK

MIELA
KREZALEK
KRAKOWSKI
Bolestaw BAZD

PZK
WADECKI
OSIECKI

PASKO

SYROJC
KRUPINSKI
WOZNICKI
KRYSMAN
HALEJAK

Dyrektor Sportowy:Jacek WALCZAK

Michat
Konrad
Damian
Damian
Barttomiej
Damian

Adam
tukasz
Dawid
Radostaw
Tomasz
Mariusz
Piotr
Wojciech



LISTA STARTOWA /LISTE DE DEPART / START LIST str.3

KELLYS GKS CARTUSIA

61
62
63
64
66
67

POL19900917%*
POL19890508*
POL19890827%*
POL19900620%*
POL19901014%*
UKR19891006*

KGC
GRADEK
WYLEGAZLA
MARZEC
WAWRZYNSKI
DOBKA

LISHOR

Dyrektor Sportowy:Tomasz MARZEC

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

71
12
73
75
76

POL19750122
POL19900101%*
POL19891130%*
POL19871220%*
POL19781009

WKK
MICHNIAK
TOMKIEWICZ
LESINSKI
WOJDAL
KACPERSKI

Dyrektor Sportowy:Btazej MARESZ

MROZ CONTINENTAL TEAM

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Dyrektor Sportowy:

POL19810426
POL19861209
POL19840619
POL19810510
POL19830127
POL19820603
POL19860412

JENATEC CYCLING

91
92
93
94
95
96
97

GER19870522*
GER19870404%*
GER19870716%*
GER19880516%*
GER19900627%*
GER19890406*
GER19891126*

MRZ
MORAJKO
OSINSKI
TACIAK
WITECKI
JANIACZYK
DYBEL

CIESLIK

Piotr KOSMALA

J.C
HEINZE
KASTNER
BRAND
KUPFERNAGEL
FIEDLER
RECHENBACH
AMPLER

Dyrektor Sportowy:BARTH TOMAS

Kamil
Dawid
Tomasz
Daniel
Damian
Thor

Andrzej
Jakub
Marcin
Marcin
Piotr

Jacek
Piotr
Mateusz
Mariusz
Btazej
Wojciech
Pawet

Rene
Richard
Martin
Danilo
Konrad
Philipp
Rick



LISTA STARTOWA /LISTE DE DEPART / START LIST str.4

MKK OLSH MKK

101 POL19800916 CZARNECKI Pawet
102 POL19800901 BRUKALSKI Baltazar
103 POL19890329* KIEBLESZ Piotr
104 POL19880124* MYSZKOWSKI Karol
105 POL19690818 SEK Jacek

Dyrektor Sportowy:Marcin OLSZEWSKI

MAZOWSZE MAZ

111 POL19890222* ZIEMKA tukasz
112 POL19870617* RYTEL Grzegorz
113 POL19850914 JASINSKI Marcin
114 POL19890422* SKARZYNSKI Wojciech
115 POL19890629* PAWELEC Kamil
116 POL19890710* STACHOWIAK Adam

117 POL19700307 SIMKORSKI Tomasz

Dyrektor Sportowy:Adam GEAZOWSKI



